
 
 

“What’s Happening Around Town” 
Special Events The Week of April 21- April 25 

 
                                                                               
Monday, April 21–  

• Day Trippers & Travel Club Meeting, RRL, 2PM 
• The Great Courses, RRL, 7pm 

 
Tuesday, April 22 – 
• Thrift Shop Donations 9am-11am 
• Rotary Club Presentation, RRL, 12PM 
• Chair Volleyball, Sunroom, 2:15PM 

 
Wednesday, April 23 –  
• Fiesta at Blue Skies Of Texas, Main Lobby, 2PM 

 

Thursday, April 24 –  
• Loteria (Mexican Bingo) Main Lobby, 2PM 

 
Friday, April 25 –  
• Thrift Shop Sale! 7am-1pm 

 
Sunday, April 27 –  

Resident Concert Series w/  
Andrew Seigel & Jeong-Eun Lee, Main Lobby, 3PM 

 
     Bistro Hours – 7:30am - 6:30pm  

Bistro Special – Chili Cheese Dogs w/ Bag of Chips- $8 
Housekeeping Spotlight of the Week – Blinds 



 
 

“What’s Happening Around Town” 
Special Events The Week of April 28- May 2 

 
                                                                               
Monday, April 28–  

• Memorial Service for Ellen Parkhill, HFC, 1PM  
Celebration of Life to follow in RRL 

• National Blueberry Pie Day, Lakeview, while supplies last 
• The Great Courses, RRL, 7pm 

 
Tuesday, April 29 – 
• Thrift Shop Donations 9am-11am 
• Intergenerational Preschool Meeting, RRL, 2pm 

 
 

Wednesday, April 30 –  
• National Oatmeal Day, Cookies Available at Lakeview while 

supplies last! 
 

Thursday, May 1 –  
• Garden Open House, At the Garden, 9am-11am 
• Reading the Newsletter, Bistro, 1pm 

 
Friday, May 2 –  
• Thrift Shop Sale! 7am-1pm 

 
 

     Bistro Hours – 7:30am - 6:30pm  
Bistro Special – Pork Eggrolls with Sweet Chili Sauce- $6 

Housekeeping Spotlight of the Week – Ceiling Fans 


